Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

EINDSTAND MARATHON 2017
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
5 v.d. 7 vluchten tellen

Naam

Homma

. Vink
Beetsma
Troelstra
de Boer
Buwalda

de Vreeze
Bakker
Gerrit de Boer
Geert Schilstra
D. Adema

Jan Spijkerman
C. Pander

A. Homma
Baggel & Minks
J.J. Halma
Edwin Reekers
Henri Pander
J. Zwart

Fokke de Groot
A. Dijkstra
Dirk Pals

P.G. Jansma

S. Eekma

HExRggomMmugw

Wiebren van Stralen

Joh.Feenstra
G. Baarda
Peter Jaarsma

SJ. Grouwstra
F. Gijzen

P. Bron

G. de Vries
D. Hettinga
H. Bulsing

Totpnt

4672.
4360.
4307.
4270.
4192.
4044.
3910.
3681.
3638.
3428.
3357.
3147.
2760.
2731.
2550.
2466.
2086.
1997.
1843.
1454.
1328.
1277.
1262.
1190.
1106.
867.
715.
659.
533.
530.
364.
170.
157.
67.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
5 v.d. 7 vluchten tellen

Naam

C. de Boer
Gerrit de Boer
J. Buwalda

F. Troelstra
L. Bakker
Geert Schilstra
P. Beetsma

D. Adema

B. Homma

K. de Vreeze
Jan Spijkerman
J.J. Halma

C. Pander
Edwin Reekers
Henri Pander
J. Vink

A. Homma
Baggel & Minks
Dirk Pals
Fokke de Groot
J. Zwart

A. Dijkstra
Peter Jaarsma
Joh.Feenstra
S. Eekma

SJ. Grouwstra
P.G. Jansma

D. Hettinga

G. de Vries

H. Bulsing

Totpnt

5905.
5118.
4621.
4321.
4315.
4144.
4130.
4046.
3428.
3283.
3276.
2962.
2802.
2726.
2623.
2522.
2507.
1576.
1575.
1475.
1330.
1328.
1296.
867.
850.
733.
703.
236.
170.
74.
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